Sr W Wl At (=

44 KRS611-51/61




R TR : KRS611-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
KRS-48-1-1 11KW 150mm -
No. BRES mé B g e
1 801010122109 |47 MY97° T h 1|No.2 NBR
2 801001517119 | $£7°5415-7" (52)x8m 1| 2PNCT - F4Cx8 0 (744, 52) KR-38!
2 801001517249 |47 94v5-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8 0 (744, 58) KR-38!
2 801001517379 |47 94v5-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8 0 (744, 58) KR-3%!
2 801001517409 | $#7°54pr-7" I(52)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8 0 (744, 52) KR-3%!

* Kk Kk EERr-7 MR No.3,4,5,12,14,15fF

2 801001411149 |$r7°54v5-7" (1" 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx801 (F3/m)
3 801070107189 |7597° 1 FC
4 801140035149 | <Ak b 2| M6x20 SUS304
5 801006127159 | A99742)" K ¥JA 1|No.3 FC
6 801140055109 | 7" I 4|M8x25 SUS304
7 801010120189  |4-7°WUy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
8 801140033129 | <Ak I 1|M6x16 SUS304
9 801141004179 |/ftyh 1|M6 SUS304
10 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss
11 801011000449 | ¥ryil 1| #5,2997° Ss
12 801008147179 |KktN07* -y 1| KR3-9(1* x99 M) CR
13 801143000769 | ~/vaU (1F1/FrERT) 1|M6x10 SWRM
14 801009106179 |BEBHT 1|R-8-6 cu
15 801009129169 |BEE-7* 3B cu
16 801009118129 | 5-3Hi(LLsHralAd) 3| p12x(p8xp8)x25 C3604
17 801009128159 |&@EE-7° 3|Ed cu
18 801002135149 | BUIREF1-7° m | 3371-7° A(15x0.3t) (F3/m)
19 801002132119 | BUIREF1-7° m | 9ME23F1-7° Ad(917X0.27t) (F3/m)
20 801140102139 |7 I 4|M12x55 SUS304
21 801142165109 |(FraER 4|M12 SUS304
22 801070117119 |LE&8 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.782 SPC
23 801068000849 | AUh ) 1|JT1-4-11-KRS SGPSS
24 801140076179 |7 I 5[M10x30 SUS304
25 801032137199 | i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 150mm(57%,KRBEL) FC
26 801121547159 |/°yy 1|PC190,150MM(KRS-611S) NBR
27 801140100119 | I 1|M12x45 SUS304
28 801142165109 |(FrafEe 1|M12 SUS304
29 801050001399 | E-57°34h 1 FC
30 801122153139 |OUy)* 1|G-220(219.3x¢5.7) NBR
31 801142199139 |RESR 1| #6208/6307F8 SK5
32 801052000959 | & 1|63072ZC3(ENS)
33 801121002139 | {R5&7°L-M° vy 1|JT1-4-11-KR6 NBR
34 801002000389 | Rs&EF1-7" m | ESG-1U,#3/8,99.8 (F/m)
35 801009107189 |REBHT 3[R-14-6 cu




R TR : KRS611-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
KRS-48-1-1 11KW 150mm -
No. BRES mé B g e
36 801143125119 |BAMAU(IFH/FRES) 2| Max14 SWRM
37 801053317109 |{RiExE 1|KA315-JTALOO (B.C)
38 801181000039 |#E:RI V1. 2|T50S,158Lx4.7Bx35D 0
39 801058000529 | U-I#54R5&7° -+ 1| p102xp224x1.6 t SPHC
40 801016000249 | V-1 #4R5&7" 1 2| TM-NG-79-N FERARLT b
41 801055003869 |E#ETF 148
42 801147021189 |- 1| 8x8x44L(fHL) SUS420
43 801056010969 |EEF 1%
44 801121002109 | LEBKEEA vy 1|JT1-4-11-KR8 NBR
45 801064001619 | E-57b-4 1 FC
46 801140100119 | 7<AH" I 4|M12x45 SUS304
47 801142165109 |(FfaER 4|M12 SUS304
48 801121247129 |/y3y 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
49 801035113189 |sEmy° 55" 1| M12x14(<f7U) SUS304
50 801140030359 | /A" I 4|M6x12 SWRM
51 801062000369 |\ 7Y i 1| #6310(PC124) Ss
52 801052000989 | & 1|63102ZC3(ENS)
53 801122140179 |OUy)* 1|G-145(144.4x¢3.1) NBR
54 801060002149 | A“PUY7* 193" up° 1 FC
55 801140055499 | 71" I 4|M8x25 SWRM
56 801025195399 | Mzily—h 1|H-35%8 sIC
57 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2| M5x6(21975° U97°) SWRM
58 801030156189 | M7~ 1|H-35(A)(T)A 1A
59 801143070109 |~/MAL 3|Msx6 SWRM
60 801030150129 | y-hAbyIC 1|H-35(A)(T)A SPCC
61 801122311119 |0OUy)* 1|220x¢3.5 NBR
62 801121129179 | F&BAKREEIN v$y 1|KRS-7.5/11% NBR
63 801020382149 | i y7°#-y¥9" (50HzFA) 1|KRS(2)-D6/1508(KRS-11) FC
63 801020380129 | i y7°4-y¥7" (60HzFA) 1| KRS(2)-B6/C6/D6EL(KRS-75) FC
64 801142165109 |(FraER 1|M12 SUS304
65 801140113179 | Ak I 1|M12x120 SUS304
66 801026123139 |ty 1|TC-406211 NBR
67 801071128479 |&#A)-7" 1|KRS-7.5/11kWHL SUS403
68 801040110249 |JiREHEES $32.5xp58x0.3t SUS304
69 801021542339 | JI4REE(50HZFA) 1|KRS611-51/8 FCD
69 801021543349 | J94BEE(60HZAA) 1|KRS611-61F8 FCD
70 801047107169 | IRERUARENN - 1|No.6(33) SPC
71 801142171199 |(FrER 1|M30 SUS304
72 801157010159 | IR b 1|M30,P3.5(B=41,7<f%)(KRS2-A6/D6) S35C
74 801022380219 | #/33vhI° ~(50HZFA) 1|KRS-D6M FC




R TR : KRS611-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-48-1-1 11KW 150mm -
No. BmES e fEE g Ezi=1
74 801022379279 | #733vAl\"-(60HzF) 1| KRS-B6H FC
75 801142129129 |¥FE&E 3|M12 SUS304
76 801140097149 |7<Ai It 3|M12x30 SUS304
77 801142129129 |FEEE 3|M12 SUS304
78 801144122249 | Z9yM Kb 3|M12x107(25/17) SUS403
79 801023214139 | AM~F(50HzAR) 1| KRS-D6%! SPC
79 801023113119 | AM~-F(60HZAR) 1| KRB-A6/B6EL SPC
80 801049136109 | AN-TREAR(50HZFA) 1| KRS-D6ZY SPC
80 801049115269 | AN -tREAR(60HZFA) 1| KRS-65.584 SPC
81 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
<°y3y0Us ey b>
801173004009 | N\°y+yQYU»T tyh 1| (*EN)
26 801121141159 | h-Any7°Uuo" \° vy 1[PC190,150MM(KRS-611S) NBR
30 801122151119 | ¥-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVYY" 11G-220(219.3x95.7) NBR
44 801121002119 | _EHEBKEEN v+ 1|JT1-4-11-KR6 NBR
48 801121247129 | /I viy 1|p12.3xp18x2t i Us-
53 801122137119 | E-%7V-4/Br.\93" 7" OYT* 1(G-145(144.4xp3.1) NBR
61 801122310109 | E-57V-4/K° ¥7°4-559 OUYy* 1(220x¢3.5 NBR
62 801121128169 | THPKEEN v+ 1|KRS-7.5/118 NBR
b)) |37 I 3= A-t*YiVG32 2,300ml




